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Course Code Course Name Semester

HUK377

The Economic and Social History of the 5
Ottoman Empire (1300-1600)

Prerequisites

Admissio

n Requirements

Language of Instruction  Turkish

Course Type Elective
Course Level Bachelor Degree
Objective

Content Economic and social structure of the Ottoman Empire
References Halil Inalcik, "Osmanli imparatorlugu: Klasik Cag 1300-1600"
Halil Inalcik, "Osmanli imparatorlugu Ekonomisi"
Theory Topics
Week Weekly Contents

1

10

11

12

13

14

Theory

2

Practice

0

Lab

0

Credit

2

ECTS

2

The aim of this course is to provide students with an analytical perspective on the economic and social

infrastructure of the first 300 years of the Ottoman Empire.

Introduction to the Formation and General Overview of the Ottoman Empire

Political Structure and Governance of the Ottoman Empire
Political Structure and Governance of the Ottoman Empire
Economic Foundations of the Ottoman Empire

Economic Foundations of the Ottoman Empire

Social Structure and Social Groups

Social Structure and Social Groups

Introduction to ottoman law

Urbanization and Urban Life

Art and Cultural Life

Military Structure of the Ottoman Empire and Conquests
Military Structure of the Ottoman Empire and Conquests
Women in the Ottoman Empire

Versus the age of crisis
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